iHola! Churros®

10073321411104 - 51%Whole Grain Mini Apple Filled - 100CT

51% whole grain. Options for 1 and 2 servings of grains. Individually wrapped and bulk pack. Smart snack compliant. Cool School Café

qualifying product. Approximately 5"

JJsnackFoops

MARKETING =

Make lunchtime fiesta time with jHola!
Churro® 51% Whole Grain Churros. Made
with authentic 51% whole grain, these
churros bring a whole lot of fun and
goodness to your school’s al a carte and
Hispanic menu days.

Nutrition Facts

100 Servings per container
Serving Size

1 churro

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150
% Daily Value*
Total Fat5 g 6%
Saturated Fat 1 g 6%
Trans Fat 0 g
()
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Q | Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
Sodium 70 mg 3%
Code GTIN Pack Description Total Carbohydrates 25 g 9%
41110 10073321411104 case of 100 Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%
Total Sugars 8 g
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description Includes 8 g Added Sugars 16%
jHola! Churros® | J&J SNACK FOODS CORP. Dough Based Products /| Meals - Not Ready to Eat - Savoury (Frozen) Protein 3 g
|
Gross Weight = Net Weight | CaselCatch Weight = Country Of Origin = Kosher = Child Nutrition Vitamin D 0 mcg o%
R Calcium 10 mg 0%
13.3LBR 11.9LBR No United States Yes No
Iron 1 mg 6%
Shipping Potassium 70 mg 4%
]
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To * The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
congributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
15.67 INH 10.92INH | 5.34INH 0.5288 FTQ 10x10 365 Days -10 FAH / 0 FAH advice.
ALLERGENS /I\ SERVING SUGGESTIONS INGREDIENTS =

C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’ ;
30 = 'Free From Not Tested'’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’; 60 = 'Not
Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

@) mik-c Peanuts - N
Eggs - C Tree Nuts - N
Soy-C Fish-N
(§) Wheat - (@) sheliish - N
Sesame - N

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS &QJ)

Heat and serve.

AY

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen (0° F or below). Shelf life up to one
year when stored properly.

MORE INFORMATION

Preheat oven to 375°F.* _x000D_ Remove frozen
product from case and place on tray, then heat in
convection oven 9 - 11 minutes. Heating times may
vary depending on oven.

DOUGH (WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL
[CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING:
CANOLAOIL, COTTONSEED OIL, PALM OIL,
SOYBEAN OIL], WHEAT STARCH, PALM OIL, SOY
FLOUR, WHEY, FRUCTOSE, BAKING POWDER
[SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM
BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM
PHOSPHATE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
MONOGLYCERIDES, SALT, EGGS), APPLE FILLING
(WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, FOOD
STARCH- MODIFIED, DEHYDRATED APPLES
[PRESERVED WITH SODIUM SULFITE], SUGAR,
CITRIC ACID, PRESERVATIVES [SODIUM BENZOATE,
POTASSIUM SORBATE], NATURAL FLAVOR [MILK],
MALIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM).
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